Cylindrical Deadbolts
Arrowlock.com   •   1-800-327-8539  •   225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT2
Cylindrical Deadbolts
Table of Contents
D and E Series Deadbolts............................................................................. 3
Status Indicators............................................................................................. 4
SFIC Management Control.......................................................................... 6
DBX Series Deadbolts................................................................................... 7

DBX-394 Standard strike kit, includes 1-1/16" x 2-3/4" strike and reinforcer
Deadbolts & Strike:
Part Number Keyway/Keying Used For
96C-CS-DBX CS keyway, keyed different DBX61
96C-DBX AR keyway, keyed different DBX61
96DC-CS-DBS CS keyway, keyed different DBX62
96DC-DBX AR keyway, keyed different DBX62
Cylinders:
Miscellaneous:
DBX-L14
Deadbolt
DBX-394
Strike Kit
1-1/16"
2-3/4"
1-1/16"
2-3/4"
Deadbolt
Cylinder
Arrowlock.com   •   1-800-327-8539  •   225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, CT 13
Example:  To order a D Series Single Cylinder Deadbolt, Satin Chromium Plated finish, 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" square corner two-hole metal door strike, a
2-3/4" backset with 1-1/8" square corner latch, AR cylinder keyway, keyed different.
Specify:
How To Order D Series Deadbolt
Series Function Finish Strike Bolt Cylinder Keyway Keying Cylinder
D 61 26D 346 144 AR KD
Cylindrical Deadbolts
Example:  To order a E Series Single Cylinder Deadbolt, Satin Chromium Plated finish, 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" square corner two-hole metal door strike, a
2-3/4" backset with 1-1/8" square corner latch, AR cylinder keyway, keyed different.
Specify:
How To Order E Series Deadbolt
Series Function Finish Strike Bolt Cylinder Keyway Keying Cylinder
E 61 26D 346 144 AR KD
Series Function Finish Cylinder Keyway Keying Cylinder
DBX 61 630 AR KA4
How to Order DBX Series Deadbolt
Example: To order a DBX Series Single Cylinder Deadbolt, Satin Stainless Steel finish, 1-1/16" x 2-3/4" square corner two-hole strike, an
adjustable backset 1" x 2-1/4" square corner latch, AR cylinder keyway, keyed alike in four.
Specify:
Example:  To order an E50 Indicator Deadbolt, Satin Chromium Plated finish, 1-1/8" x 2-3/4" square corner strike, a 2-3/4" backset with 1-1/8"
square corner latch, Red/White indicator option.
Specify:
How To Order E50 Indicator Deadbolt
Series Function Finish Strike Bolt Indicator Option
E 50 26D 395 144 V54
Model Finish Indicator Option
AR201 626 V10
How to Order Indicator Retrofit Kit
Example: To order an indicator retrofit kit for an existing D61 fixed core cylinder deadbolt, Satin Chromium
Plated finish, Red/Green indicator option.
Specify:
Copyright © 2026, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part
without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. 210617-05/26
Arrow Lock & Door Hardware
225 Episcopal Road
Berlin, CT 06037
Customer Service: 1-800-327-8539